MAY
24
C
O
N
TE
N
TS 04 ELITE

CABLE
For full details of
Redroom guarantees
scan the QR code
4 5
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELT08004 800 400 283 200 966 £121.43
ELT08005 800 500 338 200 1153 £127.19
ELT08006 800 600 394 200 1344 £138.77
ELT12004 1200 400 402 300 1372 £165.72
ELT12005 1200 500 480 300 1638 £171.52
ELT12006 1200 600 557 400 1900 £181.14
ELT16005 1600 500 644 400 2197 £235.13
ELT16006 1600 600 755 500 2576 £244.98
ELT18005 1800 500 735 500 2508 £258.38
ELT18006 1800 600 854 600 2914 £268.46
  Add colour code to the end of the code to specifiy colour: Anthracite 0346 | Matt Black 9205
  Pipe centres from wall: 75-85mm  |  Pipe centres: 400mm Wide: 356mm, 500mm Wide: 456mm,
         600mm Wide: 556mm
ANTHRACITE / MATT BLACK

Set the
temperature
lower for night
2 HOUR BOOST
Heat bathroom
rapidly or to quickly
dry towels
7 DAY
PROGRAMMER
Set a daily or weekly
heat program
Code Height (mm) Width
(mm)
Watts
T50 Price
ELTE08040MF9205 800 400 300 £326.34
ELTE12050MF9205 1200 500 750 £384.02
ELTE12060MF9205 1200 600 750 £394.62
ADJUSTABLE THERMOSTAT CONTROLLER
MATT BLACK

SEE PAGE 44
20 21
AZOR
CHROME
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
AZOC08050 800 500 203 100 689 £338.68
AZOC120050 1200 500 302 150 1034 £443.29
AZOC160050 1600 500 395 300 1344 £597.66
  Pipe centres from wall: 65mm  |  Pipe centres: 468mm
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
AZO08050 800 500 324 200 1105 £276.07
AZO120050 1200 500 476 300 1624 £353.83
AZO160050 1600 500 647 500 2208 £481.60
  Pipe centres from wall: 65mm  |  Pipe centres: 468mm
CHROME
WHITE
AZOR

ENERGY PACKS
ACCESSORIES
AVAILABLE
SEE PAGE 44
22 23
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
AZO080050 800 500 324 200 1105 £283.90
AZO120050 1200 500 476 300 1624 £373.56
AZO160050 1600 500 647 500 2208 £512.99
  Add colour code to the end of the code to specifiy colour: Anthracite 346 | Matt Black 557
  Pipe centres from wall: 65mm  |  Pipe centres: 468mm

Matt Black
Anthracite
24 25
BAXX
CHROME
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
BAXC080050 800 500 197 100 672 £323.76
BAXC100050 1000 500 249 150 850 £378.53
BAXC120050 1200 500 301 200 1027 £438.30
BAXC140050 1400 500 346 200 1181 £512.99
BAXC160050 1600 500 391 200 1334 £587.68
  Pipe centres from wall: 65-90mm  |  Pipe centres: 470mm
CHROME
BAXX
BA

FOR DUAL
ENERGY PACKS
26 27
BAXX
ANTHRACITE
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
BAX080050346 800 500 306 200 1044 £289.15
BAX100050346 1000 500 384 200 1310 £343.54
BAX120050346 1200 500 461 300 1573 £399.86
BAX140050346 1400 500 537 300 1832 £475.96
BAX160050346 1600 500 612 400 2088 £535.33
  Pipe centres from wall: 65-90mm  |  Pipe centres: 470mm
ANTHRACITE
BAXX
BA

looks good in any
bathroom
5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELNC060040 600 400 151 100 515 £180.85
ELNC060080 600 800 280 100 955 £290.93
ELNC060100 600 1000 345 100 1177 £311.38
ELNC080040 800 400 177 100 604 £157.67
ELNC080050 800 500 218 150 744 £166.07
ELNC080060 800 600 258 150 880 £176.60
ELNC100050 1000 500 287 150 979 £223.31
ELNC120040 1200 400 260 200 887 £227.05
ELNC120050 1200 500 315 200 1075 £235.44
ELNC120060 1200 600 370 300 1262 £245.95
ELNC160030 1600 300 300 200 1024 £273.64
ELNC160050 1600 500 427 300 1457 £336.38
ELNC160060 1600 600 506 300 1726 £344.81
ELNC180030 1800 300 320 200 1092 £301.94
ELNC180050 1800 500 484 300 1651 £374.21
ELNC180060 1800 600 574 400 1958 £384.72
ELNC180075 1800 750 741 400 2527 £413.59
  Pipe centres from wall: 75-85mm  |  Pipe centres: 400mm Wide: 356mm / 500mm
         Wide: 456mm / 600mm Wide: 556mm
CHROME
ELAN

output than chrome
5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS
White
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELN080040 800 400 283 200 966 £132.44
ELN080050 800 500 338 200 1153 £138.77
ELN080060 800 600 394 200 1344 £151.38
ELN120040 1200 400 402 300 1372 £180.77
ELN120050 1200 500 480 300 1638 £187.12
ELN120060 1200 600 557 400 1900 £197.62
ELN160050 1600 500 644 400 2197 £256.50
ELN160060 1600 600 755 500 2576 £267.24
ELN180050 1800 500 735 500 2508 £281.88
ELN180060 1800 600 854 600 2914 £292.88
  Pipe centres from wall: 75-85mm  |  Pipe centres: 400mm Wide: 356mm / 500mm
         Wide: 456mm / 600mm Wide: 556mm
WHITE
ELAN

ED
5 Year
Guarantee
RADIATORS
White
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELNTC080050 800 500 218 150 744 £172.38
ELNTC080060 800 600 258 150 880 £182.89
ELNTC120050 1200 500 315 200 1075 £241.78
ELNTC120060 1200 600 370 200 1262 £252.26
ELNTC180050 1800 500 484 300 1651 £380.53
ELNTC180060 1800 600 574 400 1958 £393.11
  Pipe centres from wall: 60-75mm  |  Pipe centres: 500mm Wide: 456mm / 600mm Wide: 556mm
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
ELNT080050 800 500 338 200 1153 £147.16
ELNT080060 800 600 394 200 1344 £157.67
ELNT120050 1200 500 490 300 1672 £195.50
ELNT120060 1200 600 557 400 1900 £206.04
ELNT180050 1800 500 725 500 2474 £290.11
ELNT180060 1800 600 854 600 2914 £300.65
  Pipe centres from wall: 60-75mm  |  Pipe centres: 500mm Wide: 456mm / 600mm Wide: 556mm
CHROME
WHITE
ELAN

PACKS
Do you still want to warm your
towels even when the central
heating is turned off?
You can add one of these great dual energy packs to your
radiator to allow you to control it electrically when the central
heating is off.
All Redroom radiators have the CE mark, having been
independently tested in accredited laboratories to EN442 in
accordance with CE requirements. This means our published
heat output figures are fully in line with the testing criteria.
You can therefore specify the size of your radiator with the
assurance that your choice will perform as stated, making
Redroom radiators the obvious choice.
Code Description Price
DEPACK100 100W Element length 300mm £196.80
DEPACK150 150W Element length 300mm £196.80
DEPACK200 200W Element length 340mm £196.80
DEPACK300 300W Element length 400mm £196.80
DEPACK400 400W Element length 500mm £196.80
DEPACK500 500W Element length 580mm £196.80
DEPACK600 600W Element length 650mm £196.80
THE DEPACK
IS BARELY
VISIBLE
WHEN FITTED